

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA
MAIN CASE: FCA No.224 of 2016

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	26.02.2026	<u>KL,J & BRMR,J</u> Mr.B.Raju, appellant is present and he seeks time to engage new counsel. There is no representation no behalf of the respondent. List on 12.03.2026 finally. B/o.kvs	